

शहीद भगत सिंह (सांध्य) महाविद्यालय SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH (EVENING) COLLEGE

दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय (University of Delhi)

NAAC द्वारा 'A' श्रेणी प्राप्त NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

शेख सराय फेस-2 (त्रिवेणी), नई दिल्ली-110017

Sheikh Sarai Phase - II, (Triveni) New Delhi-110017

Phone: 29253430, Tele/Fax: 011-29257826, Website: www.sbsec.org, E-mail: principal.sbsec@gmail.com

Date: 05.09.2023

FEE CONCESION & STUDENT'S AID FUND

NOTICE

This is for the information of all those students who have applied for the Fee Concession and student's aid fund for the financial Year 2023-24 that they are required to meet the Fee Concession Committee for personal interaction on 11th September & 12th September from 2.00 to 5.00 P.M in the Computer Lab of the college. The students are required to bring all relevant original documents and photocopies at the time of their interaction with the Fee Concession Committee.

Prof. Arun Kumar Attree (Principal)

Sunder Singh

(CNR, Fee Concession & SAF)